portale del calcio toscano

Risultati e Classifica Allievi fB U16 ProvincialiLivorno Il Fase Girone B 2023/2024
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Squadra
Port.Guasticce
Fol. Gavorrano
Palazzi Mont.
Virt.Maremma
Paganico
At.Livorno Ac.
N. Grosseto B.
Orlando Calcio
P.Carli Salv.

Costa Etrusca

Pt
24
21
20
19
18
10

G
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
10
9

\%

S O N N W 0o o o N o

o rr P B W B N O o Z

P

O 00 N O O N W N W DN

26/04 Costa Etrusca - Port.Guasticce
26/04 Orlando Calcio - At.Livorno Ac.
26/04 Paganico - N. Grosseto B.
26/04 Palazzi Mont. - Fol. Gavorrano
26/04 Virt.Maremma - P.Carli Salv.

DR VC NC PC VF NF PF

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
GF GS
33 9 24 5
31 18 13 2
32 20 12 4
36 17 19 3
20 18 2 3
19 18 1 2
13 30 -17 1
10 35 -25 1
5 34 29 0
0 0 0 0
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